
Sl.No Roll number Name VIVA Date     Time

1 AM.EN.U4ECE19001 A Sai Deepika 19-12-2020     3PM-3.05PM

2 AM.EN.U4ECE19002 Adithyan U 19-12-2020  3.05PM-3.10PM

3 AM.EN.U4ECE19003 Adwaith Lohil T 19-12-2020   3.10PM-3.15PM

4 AM.EN.U4ECE19005 Ananthapadmanabhan P A 19-12-2020  3.15PM-3.20PM

5 AM.EN.U4ECE19006 Aniket Maitra 19-12-2020  3.20PM-3.25PM

6 AM.EN.U4ECE19007 Aravind S Nair 19-12-2020  3.25PM-3.30PM

7 AM.EN.U4ECE19008 Arjun Manoj 19-12-2020  3.30PM-3.35PM

8 AM.EN.U4ECE19009 Ashwin M 19-12-2020  3.35PM-3.40PM

9 AM.EN.U4ECE19010 Bagathi Nithul 19-12-2020  3.40PM-3.45PM

10 AM.EN.U4ECE19011 Bandaru Satya Mani Jaswant 19-12-2020   3.45PM-3.50PM

11 AM.EN.U4ECE19012 Bandla Naveen 19-12-2020  3.50PM-3.55PM

12 AM.EN.U4ECE19014 Dantu Venkata Subrahmanya Mythra Varun 19-12-2020  3.55PM-4.00PM

13 AM.EN.U4ECE19015 Devanand M D 19-12-2020  4.00PM-4.05PM

14 AM.EN.U4ECE19016 Devisetty Vijay Kumar 19-12-2020  4.05PM-4.10PM

15 AM.EN.U4ECE19017 Ganagalla Theija 19-12-2020   4.10PM-4.15PM

16 AM.EN.U4ECE19018 Gaurav Rudravaram 19-12-2020  4.15PM-4.20PM

17 AM.EN.U4ECE19019 Gokul Sunil 19-12-2020  4.20PM-4.25PM

18 AM.EN.U4ECE19020 Gowtham G Menon 19-12-2020  4.25PM-4.30PM

19 AM.EN.U4ECE19021 Gundubogula Sai Manikya Teja 19-12-2020  4.30PM-4.35PM

20 AM.EN.U4ECE19022 Regani Hemant Dinesh 19-12-2020  4.35PM-4.40PM

21 AM.EN.U4ECE19023 K Sridevi 19-12-2020  4.40PM-4.45PM

22 AM.EN.U4ECE19024 Kakkerla Varshitha 19-12-2020  4.45PM-4.50PM

23 AM.EN.U4ECE19025 Kampara Bhavana 19-12-2020  4.50PM-4.55PM

24 AM.EN.U4ECE19026 Kandula Vijay Kumar 19-12-2020  4.55PM-5.00PM

25 AM.EN.U4ECE19027 Kesamsetty Venkata Sai Srikar 20-12-2020  9.00AM-9.05

26 AM.EN.U4ECE19028 Kolli Chanakya Venkata Sai 20-12-2020  9.05AM-9.10

27 AM.EN.U4ECE19029 Kotaprolu Sai Smaran 20-12-2020  9.10AM-9.15

28 AM.EN.U4ECE19030 Krishna Sudheer 20-12-2020   9.15AM-9.20

29 AM.EN.U4ECE19031 Kyadari Rohitha 20-12-2020  9.20AM-9.25

30 AM.EN.U4ECE19032 M K Tejeshwar 20-12-2020  9.25AM-9.30

31 AM.EN.U4ECE19034 Mallavarapu Krishna Vamsi 20-12-2020  9.30AM-9.35
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32 AM.EN.U4ECE19035 Meenakshi P 20-12-2020  9.35AM-9.40

33 AM.EN.U4ECE19037 Murukolla Madhava Reddy 20-12-2020  9.40AM-9.45

34 AM.EN.U4ECE19039 Nemani Chandra Harsha 20-12-2020  9.45AM-9.50

35 AM.EN.U4ECE19040 P Kiran 20-12-2020  9.50AM-9.55

36 AM.EN.U4ECE19041 Paleru Aswani Kumar 20-12-2020  9.55AM-10.00

37 AM.EN.U4ECE19042 Pattan Sharuk Khan 20-12-2020  10.00AM-10.05AM

38 AM.EN.U4ECE19044 Poludasu Paneendra 20-12-2020  10.05AM-10.10AM

39 AM.EN.U4ECE19045 Poornapragna 20-12-2020  10.10AM-10.15AM

40 AM.EN.U4ECE19046 Prahalad Krishna 20-12-2020  10.15AM-10.20AM

41 AM.EN.U4ECE19047 Priyansh Piplani 20-12-2020  10.20AM-10.25AM

42 AM.EN.U4ECE19048 Riddhi Menon 20-12-2020  10.25AM-10.30AM

43 AM.EN.U4ECE19049 S Sai Nithin 20-12-2020  10.30AM-10.35AM

44 AM.EN.U4ECE19050 Sarang G Nair 20-12-2020  10.35AM-10.40 AM

45 AM.EN.U4ECE19051 Saurav Panigrahi 20-12-2020  10.40AM-10.45AM

46 AM.EN.U4ECE19053 Sreelakshmi V V 20-12-2020  10.45AM-10.50AM

47 AM.EN.U4ECE19054 Tatiparthi Prakash Reddy 20-12-2020  10.50AM-10.55AM

48 AM.EN.U4ECE19055 Uppada Ashish 20-12-2020  10.55AM-11.00AM

49 AM.EN.U4ECE19056 Vaishak S Menon 20-12-2020  3.00PM-3.05PM

50 AM.EN.U4ECE19057 Venkatadas Samyuktha 20-12-2020  3.05PM-3.10PM

51 AM.EN.U4ECE19058 Vishnutheerth E P 20-12-2020  3.10PM-3.15PM

52 AM.EN.U4ECE19059 Yerakaraju Rohith Kumar Varma 20-12-2020  3.15PM-3.20PM

53 AM.EN.U4ECE19060 R Nithin 20-12-2020  3.20PM-3.25PM

54 AM.EN.U4ECE19061 Cheedella Ram Sai Praneeth 20-12-2020  3.25PM-3.30PM

55 AM.EN.U4ECE19062 Pabolu S C Jagadeesh 20-12-2020  3.30PM-3.35PM

56 AM.EN.U4ECE19063 A Monsri Snehalatha Reddy 20-12-2020  3.35PM-3.40PM

57 AM.EN.U4ECE19065 Akash K M 20-12-2020  3.40PM-3.45PM

58 AM.EN.U4ECE19066 Y J Sai Naga Swaroop 20-12-2020  3.45PM-3.50PM

59 AM.EN.U4ECE19067 Sathvika 20-12-2020  3.50PM-3.55PM

60 AM.EN.U4ECE19068 Mayank 20-12-2020  3.55PM-4.00PM

61 AM.EN.U4ECE19069 Pravin Kumar Sah 20-12-2020  4.00PM-4.05PM

Sl.No. RollNo Name Date Time

1 AM.EN.U4ECE19001 A Sai Deepika 12/30/2020 10:30-10:35

2 AM.EN.U4ECE19002 Adithyan U 12/30/2020 10:35-10:40

3 AM.EN.U4ECE19003 Adwaith Lohil T 12/30/2020 10:40-10:45

4 AM.EN.U4ECE19005 Ananthapadmanabhan P A 12/30/2020 10:45-10:50
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5 AM.EN.U4ECE19006 Aniket Maitra 12/30/2020 10:50-10:55

6 AM.EN.U4ECE19007 Aravind S Nair 12/30/2020 10:55-11:00

7 AM.EN.U4ECE19008 Arjun Manoj 12/30/2020 11:00-11:05

8 AM.EN.U4ECE19009 Ashwin M 12/30/2020 11:05-11:10

9 AM.EN.U4ECE19010 Bagathi Nithul 12/30/2020 11:10-11:15

10 AM.EN.U4ECE19011 Bandaru Satya Mani Jaswant 12/30/2020 11:15-11:20

11 AM.EN.U4ECE19012 Bandla Naveen 12/30/2020 11:20-11:25

12 AM.EN.U4ECE19014 Dantu Venkata Subrahmanya Mythra Varun 12/30/2020 11:25-11:30

13 AM.EN.U4ECE19015 Devanand M D 12/30/2020 11:30-11:35

14 AM.EN.U4ECE19016 Devisetty Vijay Kumar 12/30/2020 11:35-11:40

15 AM.EN.U4ECE19017 Ganagalla Theija 12/30/2020 11:40-11:45

16 AM.EN.U4ECE19018 Gaurav Rudravaram 12/30/2020 11:45-11:50

17 AM.EN.U4ECE19019 Gokul Sunil 12/30/2020 11:50-11:55

18 AM.EN.U4ECE19020 Gowtham G Menon 12/30/2020 11:55-12:00

19 AM.EN.U4ECE19021 Gundubogula Sai Manikya Teja 12/30/2020 12:00-12:05

20 AM.EN.U4ECE19022 Regani Hemant Dinesh 12/30/2020 12:05-12:10

21 AM.EN.U4ECE19023 K Sridevi 12/30/2020 12:10-12:15

22 AM.EN.U4ECE19024 Kakkerla Varshitha 12/30/2020 12:15-12:20

23 AM.EN.U4ECE19025 Kampara Bhavana 12/30/2020 12:20-12:25

24 AM.EN.U4ECE19026 Kandula Vijay Kumar 12/30/2020 12:25-12:30

25 AM.EN.U4ECE19027 Kesamsetty Venkata Sai Srikar 12/30/2020 12:30-12:35

26 AM.EN.U4ECE19028 Kolli Chanakya Venkata Sai 12/30/2020 12:35-12:40

27 AM.EN.U4ECE19029 Kotaprolu Sai Smaran 12/30/2020 12:40-12:45

28 AM.EN.U4ECE19030 Krishna Sudheer 12/30/2020 12:45-12:50

29 AM.EN.U4ECE19031 Kyadari Rohitha 12/30/2020 12:50-12:55

30 AM.EN.U4ECE19032 M K Tejeshwar 12/30/2020 12:55-01:00

31 AM.EN.U4ECE19034 Mallavarapu Krishna Vamsi 12/30/2020 3:00-3:05

32 AM.EN.U4ECE19035 Meenakshi P 12/30/2020 3:05-3:10

33 AM.EN.U4ECE19037 Murukolla Madhava Reddy 12/30/2020 3:10-3:15

34 AM.EN.U4ECE19039 Nemani Chandra Harsha 12/30/2020 3:15-3:20

35 AM.EN.U4ECE19040 P Kiran 12/30/2020 3:20-3:25

36 AM.EN.U4ECE19041 Paleru Aswani Kumar 12/30/2020 3:25-3:30

37 AM.EN.U4ECE19042 Pattan Sharuk Khan 12/30/2020 3:30-3:35

38 AM.EN.U4ECE19044 Poludasu Paneendra 12/30/2020 3:35-3:40

39 AM.EN.U4ECE19045 Poornapragna 12/30/2020 3:40-3:45

40 AM.EN.U4ECE19046 Prahalad Krishna 12/30/2020 3:45-3:50

41 AM.EN.U4ECE19047 Priyansh Piplani 12/30/2020 3:50-3:55

42 AM.EN.U4ECE19048 Riddhi Menon 12/30/2020 3:55-4:00



43 AM.EN.U4ECE19049 S Sai Nithin 12/31/2020 10:30-10:35

44 AM.EN.U4ECE19050 Sarang G Nair 12/31/2020 10:35-10:40

45 AM.EN.U4ECE19051 Saurav Panigrahi 12/31/2020 10:40-10:45

46 AM.EN.U4ECE19053 Sreelakshmi V V 12/31/2020 10:45-10:50

47 AM.EN.U4ECE19054 Tatiparthi Prakash Reddy 12/31/2020 10:50-10:55

48 AM.EN.U4ECE19055 Uppada Ashish 12/31/2020 10:55-11:00

49 AM.EN.U4ECE19056 Vaishak S Menon 12/31/2020 11:00-11:05

50 AM.EN.U4ECE19057 Venkatadas Samyuktha 12/31/2020 11:05-11:10

51 AM.EN.U4ECE19058 Vishnutheerth E P 12/31/2020 11:10-11:15

52 AM.EN.U4ECE19059 Yerakaraju Rohith Kumar Varma 12/31/2020 11:15-11:20

53 AM.EN.U4ECE19060 R Nithin 12/31/2020 11:20-11:25

54 AM.EN.U4ECE19061 Cheedella Ram Sai Praneeth 12/31/2020 11:25-11:30

55 AM.EN.U4ECE19062 Pabolu S C Jagadeesh 12/31/2020 11:30-11:35

56 AM.EN.U4ECE19063 A Monsri Snehalatha Reddy 12/31/2020 11:35-11:40

57 AM.EN.U4ECE19065 Akash K M 12/31/2020 11:40-11:45

58 AM.EN.U4ECE19066 Y J Sai Naga Swaroop 12/31/2020 11:45-11:50

59 AM.EN.U4ECE19067 Sathvika 12/31/2020 11:50-11:55

60 AM.EN.U4ECE19068 Mayank 12/31/2020 11:55-12:00

61 AM.EN.U4ECE19069 Pravin Kumar Sah 12/31/2020 12:00-12:05

Sl.No Roll Number Name Viva Date Time

1 AM.EN.U4ECE19001 A Sai Deepika 4-Jan-21 1.00 pm-1.05 pm

2 AM.EN.U4ECE19002 Adithyan U 4-Jan-21 1.05 pm-1.10 pm

3 AM.EN.U4ECE19003 Adwaith Lohil T 4-Jan-21 1.10 pm-1.15pm

4 AM.EN.U4ECE19005 Ananthapadmanabhan P A 4-Jan-21 1.15pm-1.20pm

5 AM.EN.U4ECE19006 Aniket Maitra 4-Jan-21 1.20pm-1.25pm

6 AM.EN.U4ECE19007 Aravind S Nair 4-Jan-21 1.25pm-1.30pm

7 AM.EN.U4ECE19008 Arjun Manoj 4-Jan-21 1.30pm-1.35pm

8 AM.EN.U4ECE19009 Ashwin M 4-Jan-21 1.35pm-1.40pm

9 AM.EN.U4ECE19010 Bagathi Nithul 4-Jan-21 1.40pm-1.45pm

10 AM.EN.U4ECE19011 Bandaru Satya Mani Jaswant 4-Jan-21 1.45pm-1.50pm

11 AM.EN.U4ECE19012 Bandla Naveen 4-Jan-21 1.50pm-1.55pm

12 AM.EN.U4ECE19014 Dantu Venkata Subrahmanya Mythra Varun 4-Jan-21 1.55pm-2.00pm

13 AM.EN.U4ECE19015 Devanand M D 4-Jan-21 2.00pm-2.05pm

14 AM.EN.U4ECE19016 Devisetty Vijay Kumar 4-Jan-21 2.05pm-2.10pm

15 AM.EN.U4ECE19017 Ganagalla Theija 4-Jan-21 2.10pm-2.15pm

16 AM.EN.U4ECE19018 Gaurav Rudravaram 4-Jan-21 2.15pm-2.20pm

17 AM.EN.U4ECE19019 Gokul Sunil 4-Jan-21 2.20pm-2.25pm

18 AM.EN.U4ECE19020 Gowtham G Menon 4-Jan-21 2.25pm-2.30pm

19 AM.EN.U4ECE19021 Gundubogula Sai Manikya Teja 4-Jan-21 2.30pm-2.35pm
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20 AM.EN.U4ECE19022 Regani Hemant Dinesh 4-Jan-21 2.35pm-2.40pm

21 AM.EN.U4ECE19023 K Sridevi 4-Jan-21 2.40pm-2.45pm

22 AM.EN.U4ECE19024 Kakkerla Varshitha 4-Jan-21 2.45pm-2.50pm

23 AM.EN.U4ECE19025 Kampara Bhavana 4-Jan-21 2.50pm-2.55pm

24 AM.EN.U4ECE19026 Kandula Vijay Kumar 4-Jan-21 2.55pm-3.00pm

25 AM.EN.U4ECE19027 Kesamsetty Venkata Sai Srikar 4-Jan-21 7.00pm-7.05pm

26 AM.EN.U4ECE19028 Kolli Chanakya Venkata Sai 4-Jan-21 7.05pm-7.10pm

27 AM.EN.U4ECE19029 Kotaprolu Sai Smaran 4-Jan-21 7.10pm-7.15pm

28 AM.EN.U4ECE19030 Krishna Sudheer 4-Jan-21 7.15pm-7.20pm

29 AM.EN.U4ECE19031 Kyadari Rohitha 4-Jan-21 7.20pm-7.25pm

30 AM.EN.U4ECE19032 M K Tejeshwar 4-Jan-21 7.25pm-7.30pm

31 AM.EN.U4ECE19034 Mallavarapu Krishna Vamsi 5-Jan-21 09.45am-9.50am

32 AM.EN.U4ECE19035 Meenakshi P 5-Jan-21 9.50am-9.55am

33 AM.EN.U4ECE19037 Murukolla Madhava Reddy 5-Jan-21 9.55am-10.00am

34 AM.EN.U4ECE19039 Nemani Chandra Harsha 5-Jan-21 10.00am-10.05am

35 AM.EN.U4ECE19040 P Kiran 5-Jan-21 10.05am-10.10am

36 AM.EN.U4ECE19041 Paleru Aswani Kumar 5-Jan-21 10.10am-10.15am

37 AM.EN.U4ECE19042 Pattan Sharuk Khan 5-Jan-21 10.15am-10.20am

38 AM.EN.U4ECE19044 Poludasu Paneendra 5-Jan-21 10.20am-10.25am

39 AM.EN.U4ECE19045 Poornapragna 5-Jan-21 10.25am-10.30am

40 AM.EN.U4ECE19046 Prahalad Krishna 5-Jan-21 10.30am-10.35am

41 AM.EN.U4ECE19047 Priyansh Piplani 5-Jan-21 10.35am-10.40am

42 AM.EN.U4ECE19048 Riddhi Menon 5-Jan-21 10.40am-10.45am

43 AM.EN.U4ECE19049 S Sai Nithin 5-Jan-21 10.45am-10.50am

44 AM.EN.U4ECE19050 Sarang G Nair 5-Jan-21 10.50am-10.55am

45 AM.EN.U4ECE19051 Saurav Panigrahi 5-Jan-21 10.55am-11.00am

46 AM.EN.U4ECE19053 Sreelakshmi V V 5-Jan-21 11.30am-11.35am

47 AM.EN.U4ECE19054 Tatiparthi Prakash Reddy 5-Jan-21 11.35am-11.40am

48 AM.EN.U4ECE19055 Uppada Ashish 5-Jan-21 11.40am-11.45am

49 AM.EN.U4ECE19056 Vaishak S Menon 5-Jan-21 11.45am-11.50am

50 AM.EN.U4ECE19057 Venkatadas Samyuktha 5-Jan-21 11.50am-11.55am

51 AM.EN.U4ECE19058 Vishnutheerth E P 5-Jan-21 11.55am-12.00pm

52 AM.EN.U4ECE19059 Yerakaraju Rohith Kumar Varma 5-Jan-21 12.05pm-12.10pm

53 AM.EN.U4ECE19060 R Nithin 5-Jan-21 12.10pm-12.15pm

54 AM.EN.U4ECE19061 Cheedella Ram Sai Praneeth 5-Jan-21 12.15pm-12.20pm

55 AM.EN.U4ECE19062 Pabolu S C Jagadeesh 5-Jan-21 12.20pm-12.25pm

56 AM.EN.U4ECE19063 A Monsri Snehalatha Reddy 5-Jan-21 12.25pm-12.30pm

57 AM.EN.U4ECE19065 Akash K M 5-Jan-21 1.00pm-1.05pm

58 AM.EN.U4ECE19066 Y J Sai Naga Swaroop 5-Jan-21 1.05pm-1.10pm

59 AM.EN.U4ECE19067 Sathvika 5-Jan-21 1.10pm-1.15pm

60 AM.EN.U4ECE19068 Mayank 5-Jan-21 1.15pm-1.20pm

61 AM.EN.U4ECE19069 Pravin Kumar Sah 5-Jan-21 1.20pm-1.25pm



Sl.No Roll Number Name Viva Date Time

1 AM.EN.U4ECE19001 A Sai Deepika 8-Jan-21 1.00 pm-1.05 pm

2 AM.EN.U4ECE19002 Adithyan U 8-Jan-21 1.05 pm-1.10 pm

3 AM.EN.U4ECE19003 Adwaith Lohil T 8-Jan-21 1.10 pm-1.15pm

4 AM.EN.U4ECE19005 Ananthapadmanabhan P A 8-Jan-21 1.15pm-1.20pm

5 AM.EN.U4ECE19006 Aniket Maitra 8-Jan-21 1.20pm-1.25pm

6 AM.EN.U4ECE19007 Aravind S Nair 8-Jan-21 1.25pm-1.30pm

7 AM.EN.U4ECE19008 Arjun Manoj 8-Jan-21 1.30pm-1.35pm

8 AM.EN.U4ECE19009 Ashwin M 8-Jan-21 1.35pm-1.40pm

9 AM.EN.U4ECE19010 Bagathi Nithul 8-Jan-21 1.40pm-1.45pm

10 AM.EN.U4ECE19011 Bandaru Satya Mani Jaswant 8-Jan-21 1.45pm-1.50pm

11 AM.EN.U4ECE19012 Bandla Naveen 8-Jan-21 1.50pm-1.55pm

12 AM.EN.U4ECE19014 Dantu Venkata Subrahmanya Mythra Varun 8-Jan-21 1.55pm-2.00pm

13 AM.EN.U4ECE19015 Devanand M D 8-Jan-21 2.00pm-2.05pm

14 AM.EN.U4ECE19016 Devisetty Vijay Kumar 8-Jan-21 2.05pm-2.10pm

15 AM.EN.U4ECE19017 Ganagalla Theija 8-Jan-21 2.10pm-2.15pm

16 AM.EN.U4ECE19018 Gaurav Rudravaram 8-Jan-21 2.15pm-2.20pm

17 AM.EN.U4ECE19019 Gokul Sunil 8-Jan-21 2.20pm-2.25pm

18 AM.EN.U4ECE19020 Gowtham G Menon 8-Jan-21 2.25pm-2.30pm

19 AM.EN.U4ECE19021 Gundubogula Sai Manikya Teja 8-Jan-21 2.30pm-2.35pm

20 AM.EN.U4ECE19022 Regani Hemant Dinesh 8-Jan-21 2.35pm-2.40pm

21 AM.EN.U4ECE19023 K Sridevi 8-Jan-21 2.40pm-2.45pm

22 AM.EN.U4ECE19024 Kakkerla Varshitha 8-Jan-21 2.45pm-2.50pm

23 AM.EN.U4ECE19025 Kampara Bhavana 8-Jan-21 2.50pm-2.55pm

24 AM.EN.U4ECE19026 Kandula Vijay Kumar 8-Jan-21 2.55pm-3.00pm

25 AM.EN.U4ECE19027 Kesamsetty Venkata Sai Srikar 8-Jan-21 7.00pm-7.05pm

26 AM.EN.U4ECE19028 Kolli Chanakya Venkata Sai 8-Jan-21 7.05pm-7.10pm

27 AM.EN.U4ECE19029 Kotaprolu Sai Smaran 8-Jan-21 7.10pm-7.15pm

28 AM.EN.U4ECE19030 Krishna Sudheer 8-Jan-21 7.15pm-7.20pm

29 AM.EN.U4ECE19031 Kyadari Rohitha 8-Jan-21 7.20pm-7.25pm

30 AM.EN.U4ECE19032 M K Tejeshwar 8-Jan-21 7.25pm-7.30pm

31 AM.EN.U4ECE19034 Mallavarapu Krishna Vamsi 9-Jan-21 09.45am-9.50am

32 AM.EN.U4ECE19035 Meenakshi P 9-Jan-21 9.50am-9.55am

33 AM.EN.U4ECE19037 Murukolla Madhava Reddy 9-Jan-21 9.55am-10.00am

34 AM.EN.U4ECE19039 Nemani Chandra Harsha 9-Jan-21 10.00am-10.05am

35 AM.EN.U4ECE19040 P Kiran 9-Jan-21 10.05am-10.10am

19ECE204 Digital Electronics and Systems



36 AM.EN.U4ECE19041 Paleru Aswani Kumar 9-Jan-21 10.10am-10.15am

37 AM.EN.U4ECE19042 Pattan Sharuk Khan 9-Jan-21 10.15am-10.20am

38 AM.EN.U4ECE19044 Poludasu Paneendra 9-Jan-21 10.20am-10.25am

39 AM.EN.U4ECE19045 Poornapragna 9-Jan-21 10.25am-10.30am

40 AM.EN.U4ECE19046 Prahalad Krishna 9-Jan-21 10.30am-10.35am

41 AM.EN.U4ECE19047 Priyansh Piplani 9-Jan-21 10.35am-10.40am

42 AM.EN.U4ECE19048 Riddhi Menon 9-Jan-21 10.40am-10.45am

43 AM.EN.U4ECE19049 S Sai Nithin 9-Jan-21 10.45am-10.50am

44 AM.EN.U4ECE19050 Sarang G Nair 9-Jan-21 10.50am-10.55am

45 AM.EN.U4ECE19051 Saurav Panigrahi 9-Jan-21 10.55am-11.00am

46 AM.EN.U4ECE19053 Sreelakshmi V V 9-Jan-21 11.30am-11.35am

47 AM.EN.U4ECE19054 Tatiparthi Prakash Reddy 9-Jan-21 11.35am-11.40am

48 AM.EN.U4ECE19055 Uppada Ashish 9-Jan-21 11.40am-11.45am

49 AM.EN.U4ECE19056 Vaishak S Menon 9-Jan-21 11.45am-11.50am

50 AM.EN.U4ECE19057 Venkatadas Samyuktha 9-Jan-21 11.50am-11.55am

51 AM.EN.U4ECE19058 Vishnutheerth E P 9-Jan-21 11.55am-12.00pm

52 AM.EN.U4ECE19059 Yerakaraju Rohith Kumar Varma 9-Jan-21 12.05pm-12.10pm

53 AM.EN.U4ECE19060 R Nithin 9-Jan-21 12.10pm-12.15pm

54 AM.EN.U4ECE19061 Cheedella Ram Sai Praneeth 9-Jan-21 12.15pm-12.20pm

55 AM.EN.U4ECE19062 Pabolu S C Jagadeesh 9-Jan-21 12.20pm-12.25pm

56 AM.EN.U4ECE19063 A Monsri Snehalatha Reddy 9-Jan-21 12.25pm-12.30pm

57 AM.EN.U4ECE19065 Akash K M 9-Jan-21 1.00pm-1.05pm

58 AM.EN.U4ECE19066 Y J Sai Naga Swaroop 9-Jan-21 1.05pm-1.10pm

59 AM.EN.U4ECE19067 Sathvika 9-Jan-21 1.10pm-1.15pm

60 AM.EN.U4ECE19068 Mayank 9-Jan-21 1.15pm-1.20pm

61 AM.EN.U4ECE19069 Pravin Kumar Sah 9-Jan-21 1.20pm-1.25pm


